2. SAU 3. Nurse 4. Teacher 5. Is the nurse sub pay amount 6. Has your school/school
1. School Town/City 4 sub pay per sub pay per going to change for the 2023-24 district had a hard time
day day school year? getting subs?

Ashland 2 150 75 no Yes
Meredith 2 225 100 no Yes
Colebrook 7 200 | don't know Yes
Concord 8 200 65 Idon't know Yes
concord 8 200 100 no Yes
Conway 9 125 85 no Yes
Derry 10 205 100 no Yes
Dover 11 125 no Yes
Londonderry 12 12.86 12.86 1don't know Yes
Madison 13 125 125 |don't know Yes
Tamworth 13 150 150 no Yes
Hooksett 15 175 | don't know Yes
Auburn,Hooksett, Candia 15 175 I don't know Yes
Exeter 16 175 104 no Yes
Exeter 16 27 15 Idon't know Yes
Exeter 16 175.5 105.6 no Yes
Exeter 16 175.5 | don't know Yes
Exeter 16 175.5 | don't know

franklin 18 100 0000 no Yes
Goffstown 19 168.85 85 Idon't know Yes
hampton 21 200 110 no Yes
Hampton Falls 21 200 110 no No
Seabrook 21 200 110 no Yes
Haverhill 23 120 90 no Yes
Bedford 25 200 | don't know Yes
Merrimack 26 250 no No
Pelham 28 150 110 no Yes
Pelham 28 150 110 Idon't know Yes



Keene
Laconia
Laconia
Newmarket
manchester
Manchester
Ambherst
Milford
Milford
Hollis Upper Elementary
Nashua
Nashua
Moultonborough
Jaffrey
Portsmouth
Tilton
Walpole
Alstead
Sutton
Contoocock
Hanover
Hanover
Barrington
Barrington
Grantham
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Canterbury
hudson
Littleton

29
30
30
31
37
37
39
40
40
41
42
42
45
47
52
59
60
60
65
66
70
70
74
74
75
80
80
80
80
81
84

125
150
150
200
200
190
200
185
185
200
200
200
125
202.5
220
150
150
150
160
225
175
175
75
120
125
150
150
150
150
125
210

100
100
135
100

120
150
120
130
100
125

90

108
110
80
80

100
120

90

75
120
100
100
150
100
100
125
100

no
no
no
| don't know
| don't know
no
no
| don't know
no
no
| don't know
| don't know
| don't know
| don't know
no
| don't know
no
no
| don't know
no
| don't know
| don't know
no
| don't know
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



Sunapee

Center Barnstead
Center Barnstead
Swanzey
Fitzwilliam
Windham
Cornish

Hill

Rollinsford
Plaistow, NH 03865
Danville

Plaistow
Nottingham
Alton

Concord
Hampton

Pinkerton Academy Derry NH

85
86
86
93
93
95
100
103
104
106
106
106
107

301
PRIIVAT
E

private
Private

00

150
125
125
190
100
150
175
125
125
200
200
200
150
175

65
135

125
110
110
125

100
100
60
87.5
105
150
125
100
90

00
65
000

| don't know
no
no
| don't know
| don't know
no
| don't know
no
no
| don't know
| don't know
no
no
| don't know

no
no
| don't know

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes



