1. School Town/City	2. SAU #	3. Nurse sub pay per day	4. Teacher sub pay per day	5. Is the nurse sub pay amount going to change for the 2023-24 school year?	6. Has your school/school district had a hard time getting subs?
Ashland	2	150	75	no	Yes
Meredith	2	225	100	no	Yes
Colebrook	7	200		I don't know	Yes
Concord	8	200	65	I don't know	Yes
concord	8	200	100	no	Yes
Conway	9	125	85	no	Yes
Derry	10	205	100	no	Yes
Dover	11	125		no	Yes
Londonderry	12	12.86	12.86	I don't know	Yes
Madison	13	125	125	I don't know	Yes
Tamworth	13	150	150	no	Yes
Hooksett	15	175		I don't know	Yes
Auburn, Hooksett, Candia	15	175		I don't know	Yes
Exeter	16	175	104	no	Yes
Exeter	16	27	15	I don't know	Yes
Exeter	16	175.5	105.6	no	Yes
Exeter	16	175.5		I don't know	Yes
Exeter	16	175.5		I don't know	
franklin	18	100	0000	no	Yes
Goffstown	19	168.85	85	I don't know	Yes
hampton	21	200	110	no	Yes
Hampton Falls	21	200	110	no	No
Seabrook	21	200	110	no	Yes
Haverhill	23	120	90	no	Yes
Bedford	25	200		I don't know	Yes
Merrimack	26	250		no	No
Pelham	28	150	110	no	Yes
Pelham	28	150	110	I don't know	Yes

Keene	29	125	100	no	Yes
Laconia	30	150	100	no	Yes
Laconia	30	150	135	no	Yes
Newmarket	31	200	100	I don't know	Yes
manchester	37	200		I don't know	Yes
Manchester	37	190	120	no	Yes
Amherst	39	200	150	no	No
Milford	40	185	120	I don't know	Yes
Milford	40	185	130	no	Yes
Hollis Upper Elementary	41	200	100	no	Yes
Nashua	42	200	125	I don't know	Yes
Nashua	42	200	90	I don't know	Yes
Moultonborough	45	125		I don't know	Yes
Jaffrey	47	202.5	108	I don't know	Yes
Portsmouth	52	220	110	no	Yes
Tilton	59	150	80	I don't know	Yes
Walpole	60	150	80	no	Yes
Alstead	60	150		no	Yes
Sutton	65	160		I don't know	Yes
Contoocock	66	225	100	no	Yes
Hanover	70	175	120	I don't know	Yes
Hanover	70	175	90	I don't know	Yes
Barrington	74	75	75	no	Yes
Barrington	74	120	120	I don't know	Yes
Grantham	75	125	100	no	Yes
Belmont	80	150	100	no	Yes
Belmont	80	150	150	no	Yes
Belmont	80	150	100	no	Yes
Canterbury	80	150	100	no	Yes
hudson	81	125	125	no	Yes
Littleton	84	210	100	no	Yes

Sunapee	85	150	125	I don't know	Yes
Center Barnstead	86	125	110	no	Yes
Center Barnstead	86	125	110	no	Yes
Swanzey	93	190	125	I don't know	Yes
Fitzwilliam	93	100		I don't know	Yes
Windham	95	150	100	no	Yes
Cornish	100	175	100	I don't know	Yes
Hill	103	125	60	no	Yes
Rollinsford	104	125	87.5	no	Yes
Plaistow, NH 03865	106	200	105	I don't know	Yes
Danville	106	200	150	I don't know	Yes
Plaistow	106	200	125	no	Yes
Nottingham	107	150	100	no	Yes
Alton	301	175	90	I don't know	Yes
	PRIIVAT				
Concord	E	00	00	no	Yes
Hampton	private	65	65	no	Yes
Pinkerton Academy Derry NH	Private	135	000	I don't know	Yes